
 
 

 

 

Answers to Food in Britain exercises 
 

1. Preparation: picture matching  

 
cheese 

 
curry 

 
peas 

 
full English breakfast 

 
tomatoes 

 
lamb chops 

 
potatoes 

 
chips 

2. Check your vocabulary: gap fill – countries and nationalities 
1. (Great) Britain / the UK 

2. Morocco 

3. India 

4. China 

5. Greece 

6. Italy 

7. Spain 

8. Thailand 

3. Check your vocabulary: matching - food 
1. c 

2. a 

3. h 

4. b 

5. e 

6. d 

7. f 

8. g 
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